
 

 

 

Account
Statement

KELVIN LIGINA JUMBA

254726745666

liginakelvin@gmail.com

Account Number 0170161121841

Currency KES

Account Branch 017

Statement Date 24/10/2025

Statement

Period
24/07/2025 - 24/10/2025

Account Created 18/06/2013

Transactions

Transaction Details Payment reference Value Date Credit (Money In) Debit (Money Out) Balance

TPG 52b20dBULK DTB Pesalink transfer AFRISE/632507

52b20dBULK DTB Pesalink transf

AFRISE

S80911599 26/07/2025 238,780.15 553,636.44

MasterCard-eBay O*06-13373-79/PUR/520712349629/26-

519601XXXXXX5572
S81630760 26/07/2025 56,089.31 497,547.13

MasterCard-eBay O*06-13373-79/REV/520712349629/26-

S81630760/26-07-2025
S81632325 26/07/2025 56,089.31 553,636.44

MasterCard-eBay O*23-13350-90/PUR/520758348238/26-

519601XXXXXX5572
S81639781 26/07/2025 56,542.47 497,093.97

MasterCard-eBay O*23-13350-90/REV/520758348238/26-

S81639781/26-07-2025
S81640019 26/07/2025 56,542.47 553,636.44

TPG 2254669761 STAN Pesalink transfer HEDRI/225072

2254669761 STAN Pesalink trans

HEDRI

S85209111 28/07/2025 262,000.00 815,636.44

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/521169979220/30-

519601XXXXXX5572
S88289159 30/07/2025 1,095.94 814,540.50

MPS 254726745666 TGU76P56R3 KELVIN JUMBA 017016112

ODd3xnYyWzE6

0170161121841

S89916694 30/07/2025 200,000.00 1,014,540.50

TPG 21APEEED27/Absa/CHAMS MEDIA LIM/68EFDCEEED27/3

21APEEED27/Absa/CHAMS MEDIA LI

68EFDCEEED27

S92591187 31/07/2025 129,300.00 885,240.50

TPG COMM 21APEEED27 EQT/620221213227/31-07-2025 21

COMM 21APEEED27 EQT

620221213227

S92591139 31/07/2025 117.26 885,123.24

KITCHENS OF SAR PURCHASE/521282000464/31-07-2025 2

519601XXXXXX5572
S92633291 31/07/2025 12,300.00 872,823.24

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/521852694967/06-

519601XXXXXX5572
S3813459 06/08/2025 1,780.39 871,042.85

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/522555083770/13-

519601XXXXXX5572
S18246509 13/08/2025 1,095.94 869,946.91
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TPG 50a60bf24b STAN Pesalink transfer HEDRI/225081

50a60bf24b STAN Pesalink trans

HEDRI

S18347623 13/08/2025 65,500.00 935,446.91

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/523065447545/18-

519601XXXXXX5572
S27567224 18/08/2025 478.71 934,968.20

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/523054235927/18-

519601XXXXXX5572
S27567274 18/08/2025 451.27 934,516.93

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/523055006181/18-

519601XXXXXX5572
S29123528 18/08/2025 2,191.88 932,325.05

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/523965725404/27-

519601XXXXXX5572
S45296552 27/08/2025 1,095.94 931,229.11

RTGS AFRISEND MONEY TRANSFER LIMITED

54175627613022347760
5484004 27/08/2025 640,834.65 1,572,063.76

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/524672387390/03-

519601XXXXXX5572
S60827346 03/09/2025 1,095.94 1,570,967.82

APP/MPESA/254726745666/X65C6455B2966/ KELVIN JUMBA

X65C6455B2966

EQX65C6455B2966

54562836 03/09/2025 140,000.00 1,430,967.82

TRANSACTION + SMS CHARGE

X65C6455B2966

EQX65C6455B2966

54562836 03/09/2025 78.51 1,430,889.31

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/524954323101/06-

519601XXXXXX5572
S70044155 06/09/2025 684.45 1,430,204.86

MasterCard-MEGA WINES AND S11/PUR/506220085/07-09-

519601XXXXXX5572
S70559986 07/09/2025 89,810.00 1,340,394.86

MasterCard-BESCO PANDA MART /PUR/90700001046/07-0

519601XXXXXX5572
S71426193 07/09/2025 34,155.00 1,306,239.86

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/525369167171/10-

519601XXXXXX5572
S76486994 10/09/2025 1,095.94 1,305,143.92

THE WINE SHOP K KENSWITCH TRANS/525328204797/10-09

5196010161125572
S78509893 10/09/2025 10,800.00 1,294,343.92

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/525869253305/15-

519601XXXXXX5572
S86509761 15/09/2025 1,095.94 1,293,247.98

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/525852506932/15-

519601XXXXXX5572
S86509823 15/09/2025 1,582.88 1,291,665.10

APP/MPESA/254726745666/X625BB9742D3A/ KELVIN JUMBA

X625BB9742D3A

EQX625BB9742D3A

54213915 16/09/2025 140,000.00 1,151,665.10

TRANSACTION + SMS CHARGE

X625BB9742D3A

EQX625BB9742D3A

54213915 16/09/2025 78.51 1,151,586.59
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APP/MPESA/254726745666/X3E515B0C483E/ KELVIN JUMBA

X3E515B0C483E

EQX3E515B0C483E

54214351 16/09/2025 130,000.00 1,021,586.59

TRANSACTION + SMS CHARGE

X3E515B0C483E

EQX3E515B0C483E

54214351 16/09/2025 78.51 1,021,508.08

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/54816466/18-09-2

519601XXXXXX5572
S92575854 18/09/2025 451.27 1,021,056.81

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/526372354922/20-

519601XXXXXX5572
S96652057 20/09/2025 1,095.94 1,019,960.87

TPG 13893fBULK DTB Pesalink transfer AFRISE/632509

13893fBULK DTB Pesalink transf

AFRISE

S9456389 26/09/2025 354,854.40 1,374,815.27

APP/MPESA/254718267679/XA809A137A4EC/ JOYCE MWAKAV

XA809A137A4EC

EQXA809A137A4EC

54883390 29/09/2025 48,000.00 1,326,815.27

TRANSACTION + SMS CHARGE

XA809A137A4EC

EQXA809A137A4EC

54883390 29/09/2025 78.51 1,326,736.76

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/527765237964/04-

519601XXXXXX5572
S28034208 04/10/2025 684.45 1,326,052.31

APP/MPESA/254726745666/XFDF1436F8D39/ KELVIN JUMBA

TRY

EQXFDF1436F8D39

54880531 06/10/2025 140,000.00 1,186,052.31

TRANSACTION + SMS CHARGE

TRY

EQXFDF1436F8D39

54880531 06/10/2025 78.51 1,185,973.80

APP/MPESA/254726745666/X9FA61A549FAC/ KELVIN JUMBA

TRANSFER

EQX9FA61A549FAC

54882948 06/10/2025 100,000.00 1,085,973.80

TRANSACTION + SMS CHARGE

TRANSFER

EQX9FA61A549FAC

54882948 06/10/2025 78.51 1,085,895.29

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/528755717776/15-

519601XXXXXX5572
S49583837 15/10/2025 1,644.60 1,084,250.69

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/529154166622/18-

519601XXXXXX5572
S55579411 18/10/2025 1,095.52 1,083,155.17

MasterCard-APPLE.COM/BILL /PUR/529172532879/18-

519601XXXXXX5572
S55579416 18/10/2025 451.09 1,082,704.08

Total 1,874,600.98 1,106,753.19 1,082,704.08

Transaction Details Payment reference Value Date Credit (Money In) Debit (Money Out) Balance
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